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Women / 1 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Mize249
Zenith

9.150 8.450 9.2008.350 35.150
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Anna Claire Maziarz251
Zenith

9.000 8.700 8.5008.050 34.250
2 1 8 10T 2 

2 

Maggie Milam250
Zenith

8.750 8.650 8.9007.400 33.700
4 2 10 3T 3 

3 

Kayden Cook253
Zenith

8.250 8.600 8.5008.200 33.550
5 3 5 10T 4 

4 

Devynn Langford252
Zenith

7.850 8.350 8.9008.400 33.500
9 5 2 3T 5 

5 

Devyn Sullivan258
Zenith

8.150 8.150 9.0008.150 33.450
7T 6 6T 2 6 

6 

Chloe Willis217
East Texas Gymnastic

7.650 8.100 8.7508.150 32.650
11 7T 6T 6T 7 

7 

Alexa Loya259
Zenith

7.700 7.850 8.5508.250 32.350
10 9 4 9 8 

8 

Karra Clark254
Zenith

8.150 8.100 8.7007.200 32.150
7T 7T 11 8 9 

9 

Yuri Chiu255
Zenith

8.900 5.450 8.7508.550 31.650
3 11 1 6T 10 

10 

Ashtyn Barkley257
Zenith

8.200 6.850 8.9007.650 31.600
6 10 9 3T 11 

11 
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